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OSHAKE SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am Blaze and The Monster Machines G Blaze Of Glory Part 1

(Rpt) Blaze and his boy driver AJ are introduced to the exciting world of
racing Monster Machines, but when a truck named Crusher uses dirty
tricks, Blaze will do everything he can to help his friends.

06:30 am Blaze and The Monster Machines G Blaze Of Glory Part 2

(Rpt) Blaze and AJ must find their Monster Machines friends and get back
to the race using Blaze's blazing speed engine before Crusher wins
and get the Monster Machine World Championship trophy.

07:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Getting Glasses With Magenta

It's an exciting day for Magenta because she's getting glasses! We
play a special game of Blue and Magenta's Clues to find out what
Magenta wants to do when she gets her glasses.

07:26 am Ready Set Dance (Rpt) G Meatballs & Spaghetti

A delicious little story, about teamwork, a dance off and what happens
when you have to impress, a very special guest.

07:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Sleepwalking Bear / Pups Save Dude Ranch Danny

The pups need to get a sleepwalking bear from the Adventure Bay
snow sculpture festival back home before he wakes up. Daring Danny
X takes his horse off the trail and ends up on a wild ride.

08:00 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Mission Paw: Pups Save The Royal Throne

The PAW Patrol must come to the rescue when Sweetie plans to steal
the Princess of Barkingburg's royal throne so that she can rule.

08:30 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Teeny Terry Lends A Hand / Peeper Time Blues

Teeny Terry wants to surprise Lex by finishing everything on his to do
list. / The Peepers are over-the-top comically sad, and Abby needs to
figure out why.

09:00 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Secret Basement Disco / Frazzled Fuzzly

Abby and Bozzly want to help Harriet overcome her shyness about
her favourite activity. / Teeny Terry worries that he's too tiny to be
helpful.

09:30 am Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G Lorelai's Bracelet/cecelia And The Ghost Ship

Bonnie steals Lorelai's bracelet, turning herself into a mermaid and
while trapping Lorelai in human form! // Santi and crew must
overcome ghostly shenanigans to save Cecilia from the dreaded
Ghost Ship
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10:00 am Shimmer & Shine (Rpt) G Dino Might!

After searching for Zac's missing dinosaur toy, Leah asks her genies
to wish up a replacement & gets stuck with a real Apatosaurus! Leah,
Shimmer & Shine have to find out a way to fix this mistake.

10:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Dinocoaster

(Rpt) Zeg has a ticket to ride a brand new dinosaur roller coaster: the
Dinocoaster. But when the ticket blows away, Blaze must help his
buddy track it down and get back to the amusement park in time.

11:00 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Dino Dash

(Rpt) Blaze & AJ are playing with Zeg when he accidentally gets blasted by
a geyser into a far away mud pit. It's up to Blaze and AJ to save him,
with the help of their new dinosaur-truck friends.

11:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Dino Rescue: Pups And The Lost Dino Eggs

When a lost world of Dinosaurs is discovered, Mayor Humdinger
wants to take Dino Eggs back to Foggy Bottom but along the way a
baby Brachiosaurus ends up in Dino sized trouble! The Pups are
ready for a Dino Rescue!

12:00 pm SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Spongicus / Suction Cup Symphony

Plankton has demolished the Chum Bucket! In its place, he has built a
Roman coliseum. The Bikini Bottom Symphony is accepting
submissions for their contest, and Squidward is determined to win.

12:30 pm SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Not Normal / Gone

When Squidward points out to SpongeBob that he's not normal,
SpongeBob makes it his mission to become normal. SpongeBob
wakes up one morning to find that everyone in Bikini Bottom is gone -
even Gary!

01:00 pm Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt) PG Hair Today Gone Tomorrow/ice Dream

Mikey and Bunsen use Boodles' fur to turn invisible and sneak into a
scary movie... Mikey and Bunsen try to help their hero, the local ice
cream delivery guy, Commander Cone, find his dream job.
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02:00 pm

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt)

The Loud House (Rpt)

Star Trek: Prodigy (Rpt)

Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn (Rpt)

Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn (Rpt)

iCarly (Rpt)

iCarly (Rpt)

Victorious (Rpt)

PG

PG

Mild Violence,

Mild Themes

PG

PG

PG

Mild Violence,

Mild Themes
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Snooze Alarm/split Decision
Mikey discovers that Bunsen is about to hibernate for 50 years!...

Mikey and Bunsen go on a shopping spree adventure at "lI've So
Gotta Have It" store.

The Write Stuff / Racing Hearts
When Lucy quits the writing club at school, Mum takes over. When

Luna and Sam embark on a challenge taking place across Royal
Woods, they discover they have less in common than they thought.

Moral Star, Part 2, A

When their plan goes awry, the crew must improvise. Meanwhile,
Gwyn discovers a dark truth that will forever jeopardize their quest
toward salvation.

ONE Quadzy Summer

When Dawn and Mae get summer jobs at the Boulderly Hills Country
Club, they come face to face with the boys who have weaseled their
way in to try to ruin their perfect summer.

The Quadshank Redemption

When the Quads get detention and have to miss the school carnival,
they have to work with some of the 'bad kids' if they have any chance
of making it into the carnival before it ends.

| Sell Penny Tees

The gang goes into business making and selling Penny-Tees. After
sales go through the roof, Sam recruits 4th-graders to help make
shirts, but a disagreement erupts over how to treat their employees.

Starring: Miranda Cosgrove, Jennette McCurdy, Nathan Kress, Jerry
Trainor

1Do

Carly and her pals are invited to attend a fan's wedding after he
proposes to his girlfriend on their show. However, when the bride gets
cold feet, Carly must come to the rescue.

Starring: Miranda Cosgrove, Jennette McCurdy, Nathan Kress, Jerry
Trainor

Film By Dale Squires, A

When a hot young filmmaker comes to Hollywood Arts, the kids are
excited to work on his project. But the kids turn to revenge when the
film is released and they aren’t given credit for their hard work

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas Ill, Daniella Monet
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Q) SHAKE

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

Victorious (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

Would I Lie To You? (Rpt)

Just For Laughs Montreal

CcC

PG
Mild Violence,
Mild Themes

PG

PG

PG

M

Coarse Language

MA15+
Sexual References
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Sleepover At Sikowitz's

Sikowitz invites the gang to have a sleepover at his house in order to
teach them a lesson in method acting, however if one of them breaks
character, they will be banished from the house.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas IlI

Homecoming li: The Tailgate

At the annual homecoming tailgate, Frankie worries that her mother
will ruin things, Sue takes a familiar role, Axl is sick as a dog, and
Mike asks Brick to help him win the cornhole tournament.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Thanksgiving VIl

Frankie clashes with a coworker at her Thanksgiving job, Sue offers
to work to see a guy she likes, Axl has an embarrassing moment at
the bar, and Mike and Brick are bored at home after a blackout.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Convention

Frankie and Mike live in luxury at a dental convention in Des Moines-
incorrectly assuming that all expenses are paid, Axl becomes Sue's
dorm roommate, and Grandpa Big Mike "babysits" Brick at home.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Guided by Chrissie Swan and led by Chris Taylor and Frank Woodley,
our teams are on a mission to sort the factual from the phony. With
guests Lloyd Langford, Gina Liano, Dan McPherson and Ella Hooper,

ALL NEW EPISODES

All Access: Jimmy Carr

Starring: Jimmy Carr, George Wallace, Derek Seguin, Wendy
Liebman, Andy Kindler, Big Jay Oakerson
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Q) SHAKE

09:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

12:15 am

01:00 am

01:45 am

02:30 am

GoggleBox UK

Workaholics

Workaholics

True Life Crime (Rpt)

True Life Crime (Rpt)

True Life Crime (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

M

A Sex Scene,
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

MA15+

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Crude Humour

MA15+

Coarse Language,
Crude Humour

M

Violence,
Mature Themes

M

Violence,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

M

Violence,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

PG
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ALL NEW EPISODES

Britain's most opinionated TV viewers comment on the best and worst
television shows from the comfort of their sofas. Includes Madonna at
Eurovision, Game of Thrones Finale, Gentleman Jack, EastEnders

ALL NEW EPISODES

Termidate
The guys recall competing together on a reality dating show.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Bianca Toro

The guys try to get rid of a motivational speaker when she begins
interfering with a beloved office awards show.

Tragic Accident Or Calculated Murder?

19-year-old Kenneka Jenkins vanished from a birthday party at a
hotel in suburban Chicago. Nearly 24 hours later, her body was found
inside a freezer of the hotel's basement.

Suicide Or Sinister Plot?

An abandoned car found on a bridge, but 19-year-old, Sarah Stern
was nowhere to be found. Police initially suspected suicide, but why
then would she withdraw thousands of dollars in cash.

Killed For Gender Identity Or Secrets?

16-year-old gender fluid teen, Kedarie, begins walking home alone
from a friend's house. Later that night, shots ring out and Kedarie's
body is soon discovered.

The Royal Flush

Sue and Brick try to get Frankie the best Mother's Day gift ever; a trip
to London for the royal wedding. Axl is offered a job interview that
could change his life.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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03:00 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora And Perrito To The Rescue

With her brave dog at her side, Dora races on her scooter to the Big
River so they can rescue Boots.

03:30 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Riding The Roller Coaster Rocks

Dora, Boots & Abuela are exploring the rainforest looking for the
secret door to Adventure Forest! It's a magical forest amusement park
that Abuela used to go to when she was a little girl!

04:00 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G Surprise Cake! / Tic TAC Tomato!

Cricket wants to surprise Poppy with a cake! But can she finish it
before Poppy returns from running errands? Cricket loses a game at
the cafe's Game Day. Will she learn to be a good sport?

04:30 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G Fairy Sneezy Day! / The Queen Of Quiche!, A

Poppy's allergic to something, and everyone thinks it's Cookie! Will
the Bean Team have to send their kitty away? Later, Butterbean and
Ms. Marmalady both make quiche for the mayor!

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Trench Billies/sponge-Cano!

SpongeBob and Patrick fall into a cavern where frightful Trenchbillies
keep them hostage. Squidward's complaints trigger a volcanic
eruption.

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G That Sinking Feeling/karate Star

SpongeBob and Patrick dig a tunnel between their two houses and
drive Squidward nuts. Pat learns just enough karate to wreak havoc in
Bikini Bottom.
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Q) SHAKE

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

Blue's Clues & You (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt)

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)
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Welcome To Blue's Bistro

Welcome to Blue's Bistro - a very fancy restaurant! While playing
Blue's Clues to figure out what Blue wants to eat.

Mega Mud Robot

Gasquatch has been saving up his money to buy the ultimate toy - a
Mega Mud Robot. But when his coins go missing, Blaze steps in to
help his mud-loving friend recover them before the toy store closes.

Deep Freezeltrojan Sea Horse

The biggest party of the year could be cancelled after Escarlata la
Pirata freezes the high seas! // Bonnie Bones is on the run with the
museum's priceless treasures, but Santi and crew won't let her get far.

Pups Save Big Hairy / Pups Save A Flying Kitty

The pups need to lure a big ape onto the PAW Patroller so they can
return him to the jungle. A bird-watching adventure gets tricky for
Marshall and Cap'n Turbot when they spot a kitten stuck in a tree

Pups Save A Baby Octopus

A baby Octopus gets separated from its mother and sinks Cap'n
Turbot's boat, the Flounder. Sea Patrol needs to save the day!

Counting Comet

When a friendly comet crashes to Earth, the only thing that can bring
the comet home is the Umi City rocket ship. Team Umizoomi must
help their new comet friend reach the launch pad!

Get on your marks as Ryan sleds through his challenges before
meeting his playdate at the finish line. // Ryan must chop, dice and
sautee his challenges before meeting his mystery playdate.

Trick-Or-Treat, Mr. Grumpfish!

Happy Halloween! Molly, Gil, and the rest of the Guppies are picking
out costumes, trick-or-treating, and turning their classroom into a
haunted house!
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10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

Abby Hatcher (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)
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Princess Flug's Flower Float / The Fuzzlies Talent Show

When roses of all kinds go missing at the hotel, Abby discovers
Princess Flug, a regal monster with a keen eye for beauty. / Teeny
Terry desperately wants a talent for the hotel talent show.

All | Want For Fishmas

With Fishmas around the corner, the season's hottest toy- Burpin'
Bubbz - is at the top of Baby Shark's and William's wish lists. But
when Santa Jaws goes missing, it's up to them to save Fishmas

The Sky Track

Swoops the helicopter loses his rotor, and without it he can't fly! It's
time for Blaze & AJ to find the runaway rotor, adventuring up onto The
Sky Track, an amazing course in the clouds.

The Wishing Well

Blaze, AJ & Stripes are searching for the Wishing Wheel - a magical
treasure that will grant a wish for one lucky race car.

Pups Save The Space Alien / Pups Save A Flying Frog

A Spaceship crash lands at Farmer Yumi's, and the PAW Patrol help
the stranded alien get back to his home planet! Meanwhile, Marshall's
new pet frog, Smiley, is going to be in a jumping contest!

Pups Save Jake / Pups Save The Parade

Jake and Chase go deep cave spelunking, but Jake gets his ankle
stuck between some fallen rocks! Next, Adventure Bay Parade Day
goes awry when Alex puts too many balloons on Katie's bathtub float.

Pups Save A Goldrush / Pups Save The Paw Patroller

A grizzled old prospector discovers gold in Adventure Bay, and it's a
bona fide gold rush! When Mayor Humdinger and the Catastrophe
Crew try to steal the Paw Patroller, the chase becomes a rescue!

Pups Save The Soccer Game / Pups Save A Lucky Collar

The pups are called in to compete in a soccer match against Mayor
Humdinger's cheating Catastrophe Crew. Marshall receives a
supposedly lucky collar that he thinks will help him in rescuing an owl.
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Q) SHAKE

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

05:30 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

It's Pony

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

The Casagrandes

The Thundermans

Henry Danger

Henry Danger

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

PG

PG

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=05-Feb-23&psEndDa...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Deep Freezeltrojan Sea Horse

The biggest party of the year could be cancelled after Escarlata la
Pirata freezes the high seas! // Bonnie Bones is on the run with the
museum's priceless treasures, but Santi and crew won't let her get far.

All | Want For Fishmas

With Fishmas around the corner, the season's hottest toy- Burpin'
Bubbz - is at the top of Baby Shark's and William's wish lists. But
when Santa Jaws goes missing, it's up to them to save Fishmas

SERIES PREMIERE

Friend Or Foe

Mr. Krabs and Plankton have been business rivals and bitter enemies
for longer than anyone can remember.

SERIES PREMIERE

The Rush

Sue makes a new friend while going through sorority rush, Axl tries to
help Mike use social media to promote his business, and Frankie
becomes emotional after Brick buys his own pants.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Birds Of A Feather

Ax| hates his internship, and Frankie hates her job now that the new
ownership has taken over. Sue is challenged to engage in critical
thinking by a professor.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Floating 50

Mike and the boys plan a surprise 50th birthday for Frankie, Sue
desperately searches for a sock lost in the laundry, and a school
project forces Brick to try to get good at sports.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Office (Rpt) PG Work Bus

When Jim convinces Dwight that the building is unsafe, Dwight rents a
bus and sets up the office inside. On the road, Nellie asks Andy for
help adopting and Jim tries to make Pam happy with some pie.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Ed Helms,
Catherine Tate, Ellie Kemper

08:00 pm The Office (Rpt) PG Here Comes Treble
Sexual References,
Drug References

It's Halloween and Dwight suspects a psycho is running rampant in
the office. Andy's old college a capella group pays him a visit at work,
while Jim and Pam clash over Jim's new Sports Marketing job.

Starring: John Krasinski, Ed Helms, Rainn Wilson, Jenna Fischer,
Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Stephen Colbert

MOVIE

08:30 pm Lara Croft Tomb Raider: The Cradle WS M

Of Life (Rpt) (2003) Violence Facing her greatest challenge yet, archaeologist Lara Croft stumbles

upon the trail of the legendary "Pandora's Box". She must reach it first
to stop those who would use its powers for evil.

Starring: Angelina Jolie, Gerard Butler, Chris Barrie, Noah Taylor,
Ciaran Hinds

11:00 pm Bojack Horseman (Rpt) M The Light Bulb Scene

Sexual References BoJack has misgivings about his new show. Princess Carolyn visits an
adoption agency. Todd interviews for a job at
WhatTimelsltRightNow.com.

Starring: Will Arnett, Amy Sedaris, Aaron Paul, Rami Malek, Alison
Brie

Guest Starring: Whoopi Goldberg

11:30 pm The Late Late Show With James M

Corden Mature Themes — jin James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as

he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.
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12:30 am True Life Crime (Rpt) M Mom Gone Missing: Runaway Or Murder Victim?
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

Hanna Harris, a 21-year-old young mother living on the Northern
Cheyenne Reservation in Montana, went out to celebrate the Fourth
of July, but never made it home.

01:30 am Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ The Most Dangerless Game

Sexual References, Th d h hil trip t t
Coarse Language, € guys see dQanger everywnere wnile on a irip 10 a remole

Crude Humour mountain cabin.

02:00 am Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Angel & Remy

Coarse Language Nev and co-host Elle King help Angel find her online love, Remy. But
the closest Angel has ever gotten to Remy was when he was creepily
watching her from outside her car!

03:00 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Kittens In Mittens

Dora is reading a book of nursery rhymes to Abuela's kitty, Lucky.
Lucky loves the one about the three little kittens who ring the bells on
their mittens as they dance and sing!

03:30 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora's Great Roller Skate Adventure

Dora and Boots put on their roller skates and take off on a skating
adventure to stand up to a bully named Big Wheeler and open Skate
Park for everyone.

04:00 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G Café Ballet / Cricket Goes Camping!

Poppy has to practice for ballet tryouts, but her cafe duties keep
getting in the way! Can she do both? Cricket is nervous about her first
camping trip. Can Butterbean help overcome her fear?

04:30 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G The Messy Barbecue! / Poppy's Lost Cookbook!

Cricket makes special shirts for the cafe's BBQ, but the crew gets
them all dirty. Will Cricket get upset? When Poppy donates her
cookbook by mistake, Ms. Marmalady finds it!

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Buried In Time/enchanted Tiki Dreams

SpongeBob, Patrick and Squidward are accidentally locked in Bikini
Bottom's first time capsule. SpongeBob and Patrick build a dream
world for Squidward.
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Monday 06th February 2023

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G The Abrasive Side/earworm
SpongeBob can never say "no" to anyone, so he orders a product
called the "abrasive side". Meanwhile, SpongeBob gets a song stuck
in his head.

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250
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06:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Sleepy Singalong With Blue

It's a nighttime game of Blue's Clues to figure out Blue's favorite part
of bedtime! As we search for clues, we help Blue and Polka Dots get
clean, comfy, cozy and ready for bed.

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Knighty Knights

(Rpt) Blaze must recover a stolen charging machine before everyone in the
knight-trucks kingdom runs out of energy and falls asleep, while
Crusher tries to become a king by stealing a crown from its owners.

07:00 am Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G The Silver Lasso/the Sea Dragon's Treasure

Santiago and Mami team up to take down an old foe and retrieve a
lost family treasure. // After Enrique nabs a Sea Dragon's golden egg,
it's up to the good pirates to nab it back before things get out of
control.

07:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save The Runaway Kitties / Pups Save Tiny Marshall

The pups track down six floating kittens after they puffed up from
Katie's super bubble bath. Marshall takes a nap after a game of
pupball and dreams that he has been shrunk down to the size of an
ant

08:00 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Chill Out / Pups Save Farmer Alex

The pups try to save frozen "puppy pops" from Roger's van after it
gets stuck in a ditch during a heatwave. The Tour de Turbot is put in
jeopardy when stampeding farm animals threaten the event.

08:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Crazy Skates

Bot accidentally puts on a pair of crazy skates and starts rolling out-of-
control all across Umi City! Yonk-a-donks! Can Milli and Geo rescue
their runaway robot pal?

09:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Leading Playdate / Ryan's Balanced Playdate

There's no room for time outs because Ryan is being put up against
these challenges before meeting his mystery playdate. // Ryan must
cycle through his challenges before meeting his playdate.
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10:00 am
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11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)

Abby Hatcher (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)
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The Summer Camp Games!

Summer is here! Molly, Gil, and the rest of the Guppies celebrate the
season with lots of outdoor fun. Gil uses his summer camping skills to
rescue Bubble Puppy during the Summer Camp Games!

Too Tired To Tuba / Princess Flug Day

Chef Jeff is nervous about a tuba concret and keeps everyone up all
night with his practicing. / Princess Flug wants Melvin's party to be her
own party, she almost spolis his day.

Fish Friends Forever / Jelly Pox

Baby's rivalry with Shadow gets heated, when they enter a music
competition. / Baby learns that when it comes to feeling better, there's
no substitute to rest, covering your sneezes, and staying home

Robot Power

When Crusher unleashes three of his most destructive creations on
Axle City, there's only one hero strong enough to save the day: Robot
Blaze!

The Pickle Family Campout

When all the members of Pickle's family get lost in the woods, Pickle
teams up with Tow Truck Blaze to come to their rescue!

Pups Save The Diving Bell / Pups Save The Beavers

While deep sea diving, the Turbots' diving bell ends up stuck at the
bottom of the ocean. Then, a storm washes away Chompy the
Beaver's dam, so he starts chomping on wood all around Adventure
Bay!

Pups Save A Ghost / Pups Save A Show

A mysterious ghost is causing havoc around the Lookout, until the
pups discover it's not a ghost at all. Later, a stage prop collapses
before the big play and traps Cap'n Turbot. Pups to the rescue!

Pups Save Alex's Mini-Patrol / Pups Save A Lost Tooth

Impressed by the Paw Patrol's rescues, Alex sets up his own mini-
Patrol. The pups' boat ride with Cap'n Turbot is postponed when they
must track down Alex's lost tooth.
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01:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt)
02:00 pm Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

02:30 pm Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

03:00 pm It's Pony

03:30 pm SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

04:00 pm The Casagrandes
04:30 pm The Thundermans
05:00 pm Henry Danger
05:30 pm Henry Danger

06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt)

PG

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Air Pups
When Volcano Island erupts, the pups must take to the sky in their

new Air Patroller! Using their new flight suits, can they soar to the
rescue of Cap'n Turbot, Francois and a family of monkeys?

The Silver Lasso/the Sea Dragon's Treasure

Santiago and Mami team up to take down an old foe and retrieve a
lost family treasure. // After Enrique nabs a Sea Dragon's golden egg,
it's up to the good pirates to nab it back before things get out of
control.

Fish Friends Forever / Jelly Pox

Baby's rivalry with Shadow gets heated, when they enter a music
competition. / Baby learns that when it comes to feeling better, there's
no substitute to rest, covering your sneezes, and staying home

ALL NEW EPISODES

The Original Fry Cook / Night Light

Mr. Krab's old fry cook pays a special visit to the Krusty Krab.
SpongeBob is in awe of his predecessor, who has since become a
world renowned chef. Tales of the boogeyman send SpongeBob into
a panic.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Film, Friends And Fruit Pies

Sue discovers that she's too poor to keep up with her new
roommate's spending habits, AxI discovers that befriending the boss
isn't what it's cracked up to be.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Hecks At A Movie

While the Hecks take Brick to his first movie in a theatre, Mike and
Frankie fight over a conversation with friends, Sue runs into an old
crush who has some surprising news.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Man Hunt

After Axl and Hutch buy an RV to live in, things get complicated after
Kenny moves back in. Meanwhile, Frankie tries teaching Sue how to
flirt and Brick begs Mike to teach him to become a man.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Office (Rpt) PG The Boat

Mature Themes Andy has one last chance to captain the family boat before he sells it,

Dwight gets pranked by the staff on a radio interview, and Kevin finds
out about Oscar's affair with Angela's husband.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Ed Helms, Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Josh Groban, Jack Coleman

08:00 pm The Office (Rpt) PG The Whale

Dwight faces his greatest professional shortcoming, as the lady
staffers train Dwight to sell to a female client without being offensive.
Angela and Oscar both think the senator is cheating on them.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Jenna Fischer, Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Melora Hardin, Jack Coleman

MOVIE

08:30 pm The Expendables 3 (Rpt) (2014) M
Violence,

Coarse Language Barney bloods new team members for a battle to take down Conrad

Stonebanks, the Expendables co-founder and ruthless arms trader
who wants to wipe out Barney and every single one of his allies.

Starring: Sylvester Stallone, Arnold Schwarzenegger, Harrison Ford,
Jason Statham, Antonio Banderas, Mel Gibson

10:55 pm South Park (Rpt) MA15+ Cartman Finds Love
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes A romance for Cartman may finally become a reality when there's a

new girl at school. Meanwhile, Kyle is less than happy with what the
rumour mill has to say about him.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone
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11:25 pm The Late Late Show With James M
Corden Mature Themes — jin James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.
12:25 am True Life Crime (Rpt) M Tragic Accident Or Calculated Murder?
Violence,

19-year-old Kenneka Jenkins vanished from a birthday party at a
hotel in suburban Chicago. Nearly 24 hours later, her body was found
inside a freezer of the hotel's basement.

Mature Themes

01:15 am True Life Crime (Rpt) M Suicide Or Sinister Plot?

\éig;ergﬁ_’anguage’ An abandoned car found on a bridge, but 19-year-old, Sarah Stern

Mature Themes was nowhere to be found. Police initially suspected suicide, but why
then would she withdraw thousands of dollars in cash.

02:00 am The Office (Rpt) PG New Guys

Sexual References . . .
Two young employees arrive, but are quickly labelled as new versions

of Jim and Dwight. Andy officially returns and targets Nellie for
revenge, while Angela tries to get rid of one of her cats.

Starring: John Krasinski, Ed Helms, Rainn Wilson, Catherine Tate,
Jenna Fischer, Ellie Kemper

02:30 am The Office (Rpt) PG Andy's Ancestry

Andy flaunts his genealogy when he discovers he's related to
Michelle Obama. Darryl struggles in his new role, Dwight teaches a
language to Erin, and Jim reveals his big secret to Pam.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Ed Helms,
Catherine Tate, Ellie Kemper

03:00 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora's And Sparky's Riding Adventure

After helping Sparky the horse feel better, Dora goes on one more
ride with him before bringing him back to the barn. Help them watch
out for Swiper, prickly bushes and falling rocks!

03:30 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora's Museum Sleepover Adventure

Dora takes a Magic Cape back to the Prince's Castle so she can
break the spell that turned the Prince into a lion.

04:00 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G The Sugar Plum Fairy!

It's the holiday season in Puddlebrook! When Butterbean's Sugar
Plum Fairy Cake goes missing, Cricket is afraid the Sugar Plum Fairy
won't visit. Will the Bean Team have a fairy happy holiday?
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Tuesday 07th February 2023

04:30 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G Flutter Butter! / Cricket Delivers!
When Ms. Marmalady makes sandwiches with Butterbean's magical
flutter butter, it's a recipe for disaster! Cricket helps Jasper make
deliveries, but she keeps making mistakes! Will she give up?

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Hide And Then What Happens?/shellback Shenanigans

SpongeBob and Patrick play Hide N' Seek and SpongeBob searches
the world for Patrick.

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G The Masterpiece/whelk Attack

Squidward sculpts a statue of Mr. Krabs for The Krusty Krab. Giant
sea whelks terrorise the folks of Bikini Bottom.
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06:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Blue's Night Before Christmas

It's the night before Christmas with Josh and Blue! As we play Blue's
Clues to figure out what Blue wants for Christmas, we decorate the
tree with Steve and skidoo to Santa's Workshop!

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Animal Island

(Ret) Blaze and Stripes discover Animal Island - where everyone is a talking
monster truck animal. But a greedy lizard puts the island in peril, so
Blaze and Stripes must try to save their new friends.

07:00 am Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G Pirate Christmas, A
Santiago and crew have to help Santa save Christmas.

07:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Sea Patrol: Pups Save A Shark / Pups Save The Pier

Hoping to have the whole of Adventure Beach to himself, Humdinger
makes a robotic shark to scare everyone away. Francois sculpts a
statue of himself using jelly, attracting hungry animals to the pier.

08:00 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Space Rock / Pups Save A Good Mayor

Everest gets trapped in a cave with the Turbots and a rock-like space
alien. Mayor Goodway goes missing from a camping trip, which leads
Mayor Humdinger to cause havoc in Adventure Bay.

08:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Milli Saves The Day

It's a sticky situation when Geo and Bot get stuck in globs of honey
and Silly Bear scoops them up by mistake! It's up to Milli to trek
across the forest to help her friends!

09:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Spectacular Playdate / Ryan's Feathery Playdate

Grab a front row seat because Ryan must complete his challenges
before meeting his playdate. // Ryan must be light as a feather to
complete his challenges before meeting his playdates.

09:30 am Bubble Guppies (Rpt) G Bubble Baby!

Molly's going to have a new sibling, and the Guppies are excited
about babies! At the end of the day, the kids go to the hospital to meet
the new baby!
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10:00 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Hair Flair Fuzzly / The Fuzzlies In The Attic

Mrs. Melvin's hairbrush goes missing, and Abby tracks it to a brand
new Fuzzly who loves to style hair. / When the Fuzzly twins, Mo and
Bo, get separated in the hotel, it's up to Abby to get them back

10:30 am Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Baby Tooth / Slobber Slug

Baby Shark loses his tooth / A game of Barnacle Ball turns into a
rescue mission after Hank's pet rock, Rocky, is hit into the Lair of the

Slobber Slug.
11:00 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G The Chicken Circus!
(Rpt) Blaze, AJ, & Darington are in the front row for the amazing Chicken

Circus! But when Crusher accidentally launches the chickens far, far
away, it's up to Blaze and Darington to get their friends back.

11:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Ninja Blaze

(Rpt) Ninja Master Blackbelt is training Blaze & AJ to be powerful ninjas
when Crusher & Pickle accidentally launch themselves onto an icy
mountain! Now Blaze & AJ must use their new skills to rescue them.

12:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G The New Pup

The PAW Patrol rolls out in their new PAW Patroller to save Jake
when he gets stranded in the ice fields, but a new pup also pops up to
lend a paw - the brave ranger, Everest!

12:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups And The Big Freeze / Pups Save A Basketball Game

An ice storm causes trouble all over Adventure Bay. The PAW Patrol
races to the rescue! Marshall is nervous about playing when Mayor
Goodway challenges Mayor Humdinger's basketball team to a game.

01:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Friendship Day

While celebrating Friendship Day, the pups spring into action to
prevent Mayor Humdinger from ruining Adventure Bay's reputation as
the friendliest town on the map.
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01:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Apollo / Pups Save The Hippos

Rubble dreams about saving his idol, Apollo the Super-Pup from an
evil spider king. Zuma feels left out when he cannot assist the pups
after Raimundo's dancing hippos knock down a circus tent.

02:00 pm Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G Pirate Christmas, A
Santiago and crew have to help Santa save Christmas.

02:30 pm Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Baby Tooth / Slobber Slug

Baby Shark loses his tooth / A game of Barnacle Ball turns into a
rescue mission after Hank's pet rock, Rocky, is hit into the Lair of the

Slobber Slug.
ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm It's Pony
03:30 pm SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Rise And Shine / Waiting / Fungus Among Us

Take a look inside Patrick Star's rock where we see that his morning
routine is anything but ordinary. SpongeBob discovers that his
breakfast cereal has an offer for free toy.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm The Casagrandes
04:30 pm The Thundermans
05:00 pm Henry Danger
05:30 pm Henry Danger
06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Wisdom Teeth

Frankie prepares to take care of Axl and Sue when their wisdom teeth
are removed, but nothing goes as planned. Mike discovers that
Rusty's ex-wife is coming to destroy their diaper business.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Very Donahue Vacation, A

The Hecks decide to take a Spring Break vacation with the Donahues,
but Frankie soon discovers that both families are going through their
share of big problems.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Crushed

Sue is embarrassed when she finds out that her history professor
knows that she has a crush on him. Meanwhile, Brick begs his
parents to give Cindy's parents a loan so they can pay rent.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Office (Rpt) M The Target

Sexual References Angela oders a hit on Oscar for cheating with her husband, while Jim

wines and dines Stanley and Phyllis in exchange for a favour, and
Pete creates a tower made out of Dunder Mifflin complaint cards.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Angela Kinsey, Oscar Nufiez,
Jenna Fischer, Ellie Kemper

08:00 pm The Office (Rpt) PG Lice
Meredith cops the blame when Pam unwittingly brings lice into the

office, causing Dwight to go on a quest to annihilate the tiny insects.
In Philly, Jim gets to play with basketball legend Dr. J.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Catherine
Tate, Ellie Kemper

Guest Starring: Julius Erving

08:30 pm Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Angel & Remy

Coarse Language Nev and co-host Elle King help Angel find her online love, Remy. But

the closest Angel has ever gotten to Remy was when he was creepily
watching her from outside her car!

09:30 pm Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Kaden & Adriana

Coarse Language Nev and co-host Kamie Crawford help Kaden with his four-year online

relationship. Kaden has actually met Adrianna in real life, so has a
catfish hijacked his connection with the real Adriana?
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Taylor & Christian

Taylor needs help after falling for a guy that claims to have gone to
her high school but whom she doesn't remember. Nev and co-host
Tallulah uncover secrets more shocking than they ever expected.

Join James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

Killed For Gender Identity Or Secrets?

16-year-old gender fluid teen, Kedarie, begins walking home alone
from a friend's house. Later that night, shots ring out and Kedarie's
body is soon discovered.

Tactona 420

The guys race their coworkers for the rights to sell a line of remote
control cars.

Kaden & Adriana

Nev and co-host Kamie Crawford help Kaden with his four-year online
relationship. Kaden has actually met Adrianna in real life, so has a
catfish hijacked his connection with the real Adriana?

Dora's Ice Skating Adventure

Dora and Boots return to the Snowy Forest to help the Snow Princess
defeat the Ice Witch in a skating contest and win back everyone's ice
skates.

Dora Saves Fairytale Land Part 1

Dora and Boots journey deep into the Never-to-be-Seen-Again Forest
so they can bring magic water back from Sparkling Lake and save the
magic in Fairytale Land.

Bad Luck Jasper! / Green Machine To The Rescue!

Jasper worries his bad luck will ruin his chances of winning the Green
Machine! Jasper's excited to make his first delivery on the Green
Machine, but he runs into trouble. Will he make it?

Cricket's Forever Friend / Dazzle's Tea-Riffic Teapot!

Cricket's friend is moving away! When they get in a fight, Cricket
worries she's missed her chance to say goodbye. Cricket thinks she's
broken Dazzle's teapot. Will she hide her mistake?
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Wednesday 08th February 2023

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G You Don't Know Sponge/tunnel Of Glove

SpongeBob and Patrick take a friendship test. Later, Pearl is
embarrassed when she must sit next to SpongeBob in the Tunnel of
Glove.

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Krusty Dogs/the Wreck Of The Mauna Loa

Mr. Krabs decides to start selling hot dogs instead of Krabby Patties.
SpongeBob and Patrick discover a lost ship.
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06:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Blue's Big Imagination

Imagine along with Josh and Blue in this game of Blue's Clues to
figure out what Blue envisions a mysterious shape to be.

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Toucan Do It!

(Ret) Blaze, Starla and Darington want to play jungle ball. But when their
teammate Tooks the Toucan gets launched from the stadium, it's up to
the friends to get her back in the game.

07:00 am Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G The Curse Of The Gold Falcon/the Island Of Lost Things

Santiago and crew set sail to return the Golden Falcon idol back to it's
rightful resting place. // When Santiago's magic sword is transported
to the Island of Lost Things, the good pirates have to track it down by
getting themselves lost!

07:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A City Kitty / Pups Save A Cloud Surfer

Cali the cat gets lost in the woods during a sleepover at Everest's
mountain cabin, Cap'n Turbot calls in the Air Patroller when strong
winds thrust Daring Danny X into the air while kite-surfing.

08:00 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Sea Patrol: Pirate Pups To The Rescue

It's Pirate Pups to the rescue when Carlos and Tracker becomes
stuck in a booby trap on a desert island while searching for buried
treasure.

08:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Umi Fire Truck

There's an emergency in Umi City! A little girl is up in a tree house and
she's too scared to climb down. Team Umizoomi firefighters to the
rescue!

09:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Daring Playdate / Ryan's Sortin' Playdate

Ryan is taking his challenges to the EXTREME for meeting his mud-
flinging playdate. // Ryan must clean up some challenges before
sorting some things out with his mystery playdate.

09:30 am Bubble Guppies (Rpt) G The Puppy And The Ring Part 1

The evil Night Wizard has taken the magical Ring of the Sun!
Someone needs to save the daytime! Will Molly and Gil return the
Ring to the Sun King, or will it be nighttime in Bubbledom forever?

10:00 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G There's Only ONE Bozzly / Cousin Flugtilda

When Bozzly gets hurt, Melvin steps in as Abby's sidekick. / Princess
Flug's Cousin Flugtilda comes to visit, and Priness Flug worries that
eveyone likes her cousin more than they like her.
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10:30 am Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Super-Shark / William Vs Wild

Inspired by their favorite TV show, She-Shark, Baby Shark and
William set out to be superheroes. / After making up a lie to sound
brave, William is forced to face his fears.

11:00 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G The Super-Size Prize

(Rpt) At the Axle City Fair, Blaze & AJ realize they don't have enough coins
to use the new Supersize Prize Machine. So to earn money, Blaze
gets three different jobs to take care of business.

11:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Breaking The Ice

(Rpt) When a little bunny gets trapped on top of a melting glacier, Blaze
must put his new robot powers to the test as he races to the rescue.

12:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save An Ace / Pups Save A Wedding

Famous stunt pilot Ace runs into engine trouble, and the PAW Patrol
must save her so the air show can go on! The pups help Farmer Yumi
prepare for her wedding day after a storm blows her barn apart.

12:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Talent Show / Pups Save The Corn Roast

The mayor is afraid there won't be enough acts for Talent Show Day,
so the super talented Pups help out! Paw Patrol must find Chickaletta
when she is trapped inside a corn maze filled with popcorn.

01:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Daring Danny X / Pups In A Fix

The Paw Patrol wows with a mid-air rescue when Daring Danny X
attempts a jump over Rattle Snake Canyon! RoboDog’s wiring gets
mixed up, and he goes on a fixing rampage around Adventure Bay!

01:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Dragon / Pups Save The Three Little Pigs

A fantasy fire breathing dragon comes to life and won't let Ryder and
pups into the Lookout! The Paw Patrol help three little pigs build new
houses after theirs' mysteriously disappear.

02:00 pm Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G The Curse Of The Gold Falcon/the Island Of Lost Things

Santiago and crew set sail to return the Golden Falcon idol back to it's
rightful resting place. // When Santiago's magic sword is transported
to the Island of Lost Things, the good pirates have to track it down by
getting themselves lost!

Last Updated 19th Jan 2023 - 14:03 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=05-Feb-23&psEndDate=11-Feb-23&pn... 26/42



1/19/23, 2:04 PM

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=05-Feb-23&psEndDa...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Q) SHAKE

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

05:30 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G

It's Pony

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G

The Casagrandes

The Thundermans

Henry Danger

Henry Danger

The Middle (Rpt) PG

The Middle (Rpt) PG

Super-Shark / William Vs Wild

Inspired by their favorite TV show, She-Shark, Baby Shark and
William set out to be superheroes. / After making up a lie to sound
brave, William is forced to face his fears.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Spy Buddies / Boat Smarts / Good Old Whatshisname

Determined to uncover Plankton’s next plot, Mr. Krabs sends
SpongeBob and Patrick to spy on him. Watch an instructional video
on boating techniques with Squidward and SpongeBob.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Survey Says...

Mike is upset that Axl is considering quitting football, Frankie does not
like Sue's new activist boyfriend, and Brick struggles with the
responsibilities of being an online product reviewer.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Lanai

Frankie's plans to have a peaceful backyard lanai are ruined by her
new neighbours' loud children. Axl and Hutch begin a new food
business on campus. Sue and Lexie make plans for next years lottery.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Not Mother's Day

Instead of having a traditional Mother's Day, Frankie encourages her
family to "pay it forward" to another family member. Meanwhile,
Frankie's mum still has hurt feelings with Mike over a dance.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Office (Rpt) PG Suit Warehouse

Dwight and Clark pose as father and son to land a sale, while Darryl
goes for an interview with Jim's new business, and everybody in the
office goes on a coffee bender thanks to a new espresso machine.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Craig Robinson, Jenna
Fischer, Ellie Kemper

Guest Starring: Ed Lauter

08:00 pm The Office (Rpt) PG Customer Loyalty

Sexual References Dwight tries to stop Darryl from moving to Jim's start-up company. To

Pam's dismay, Jim misses Cecer's first dance recital, so she agrees
to film it. Nellie spills the beans about Pete and Erin.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Catherine
Tate, Craig Robinson, Ellie Kemper

08:30 pm John Mulaney: New In Town (Rpt) M John Mulaney: New In Town

Mature Themes In this stand-up special, viewers will find the thoughts and feelings of

writer and stand-up comedian John Mulaney: a pleasant, nearly 30
year old man who enjoys making fun of himself and others.

SEASON PREMIERE
09:30 pm South Park

10:00 pm South Park (Rpt) M Timmy 2000
Violence,

Mature Themes Mr. Mackey excuses Timmy from homework when he mistakenly

thinks the boy is suffering from Attention Deficit Disorder. Cartman
and his friends try to develop the same affliction.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone
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11:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:30 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

South Park (Rpt)

South Park (Rpt)

The Late Late Show With James
Corden

Bojack Horseman (Rpt)

Bojack Horseman (Rpt)

The Office (Rpt)

M

Violence,

Sexual References,
Mature Themes

MA15+

Violence,

Sexual References,
Mature Themes

M

Mature Themes

MA15+
Sexual References

MA15+

Sexual References

PG
Sexual References,
Drug References
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Quintuplets 2000

The South Park media showers attention on a family with quintuplets
that moves into the area. Meanwhile, Kenny's mum tries to cash in on
the excitement by planning a multiple birth of her own.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Cartman Joins Nambla

Cartman seeks online companionship from older people after deciding
that Stan, Kenny and Kyle aren't mature enough for him.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Join James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

The Showstopper

"Philbert" is a hit, and filming begins on Season 2. But as BoJack
spirals deeper into addiction, he loses his grip on reality.

Starring: Will Arnett, Amy Sedaris, Aaron Paul, Alison Brie, Ed Helms,
Rami Malek

The Stopped Show

In the midst of the latest PR crisis, Princess Carolyn gets a life-
changing opportunity. With Diane's help, BoJack finally faces the
music.

Starring: Will Arnett, Amy Sedaris, Aaron Paul, Alison Brie, Jaime
Pressly, Rami Malek

Here Comes Treble

It's Halloween and Dwight suspects a psycho is running rampant in
the office. Andy's old college a capella group pays him a visit at work,
while Jim and Pam clash over Jim's new Sports Marketing job.

Starring: John Krasinski, Ed Helms, Rainn Wilson, Jenna Fischer,
Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Stephen Colbert
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02:00 am The Office (Rpt) PG The Boat

Mature Themes Andy has one last chance to captain the family boat before he sells it,

Dwight gets pranked by the staff on a radio interview, and Kevin finds
out about Oscar's affair with Angela's husband.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Ed Helms, Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Josh Groban, Jack Coleman

02:30 am The Office (Rpt) PG The Whale

Dwight faces his greatest professional shortcoming, as the lady
staffers train Dwight to sell to a female client without being offensive.
Angela and Oscar both think the senator is cheating on them.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Jenna Fischer, Catherine Tate

Guest Starring: Melora Hardin, Jack Coleman

03:00 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora Saves Fairytale Land Part 2

Dora and Boots journey deep into the Never-to-be-Seen-Again Forest
so they can bring magic water back from Sparkling Lake and save the
magic in Fairytale Land.

03:30 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Dora's Rainforest Talent Show

It's time for the Rainforest Talent Show, but first Dora and Boots have
to rescue Benny so he can tell his jokes in the show.

04:00 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G Cricket's Treasure Hunt! / The Puddlebrook Gold Rush!

Cricket goes on a treasure hunt for a mysterious, ruby red fruit. Will
she find the treasure? A rumour has everyone wondering: is there
gold treasure buried at Butterbean's Cafe?

04:30 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt) G The Great Egg Hunt! / Upside-Down Frown Cake!

When Spork & Spatch take Butterbean's Easter eggs, Cricket goes on
a hunt to get them back! Mrs. Marmalady is having a bad day. Will
Spork & Spatch find a way to turn her frown upside down?

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G New Fish In Town/love That Squid

A new neighbor moves in and becomes Squidward’s best friend.
SpongeBob helps Squidward prepare for a date.

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Big_Sister Sam/perfect Chemistry

Patrick's big sister Samantha comes for a visit. Sandy and Plankton
bond over their shared love.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

Blue's Clues & You (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt)

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)
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Blue's Big_ Costume Parade

Everyone's dressed up in silly costumes for our BIG costume parade,
but we don't know what costume Blue wants to wear! We play Blue's
Clues to figure it out.

Falcon Quest

High above Animal Island, a remarkable race is about to begin.
Challenged by a tough-talking falcon, Blaze takes off on a journey to
earn his place with the fast fliers in the sky above Animal Island.

Tomas's Birthday Surprise/family Treasure Hunt

Santiago, Lorelai and Abuelo traverse treacherous waters to bring
Tomas a special birthday surprise. // It's a good ol' fashioned family
competition as everyone pairs up to find the fabled treasure of La
Caverna Secreta.

Pups Save The Mail / Pups Save A Frog Mayor

A mail truck gets stuck in mud, allowing a group of monkeys to make
off with a present made by Tracker. Mayor Goodway turns into a frog!

Daring Danny X accidently drives off with turtle eggs that Cap'n Turbot
had hoped to photograph while hatching. Farmer Al's sheep-shearing
machine malfunctions and all his sheep run away.

Ellee The Elephant

Ellee the Elephant is making her debut at the circus today! But when
Ellee gets lost, Team Umizoomi must guide her through the hustle and
bustle of Umi City to reach the big top in time.

Ryan's Jungle Lovin' Playdate / Ryan's Plunging Playdate

Ryan must slither through his challenges before the meetup with his
adventurous playdate. // Ryan has to bust out the tools for his
challenges before taking the plunge with his mystery playdate.

The Puppy And The Ring Part 2

The evil Night Wizard has taken the magical Ring of the Sun!
Someone needs to save the daytime! Will Molly and Gil return the
Ring to the Sun King, or will it be nighttime in Bubbledom forever?
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10:00 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Chef Curly / Afraid Of Cats

Chef Jeff is preparing for a big dinner and needs Curly to stay out of
his way. / Melvin gets a new cat, and Abby learns that Fuzzlys are
afraid of cats.

10:30 am Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Legendary Loot / Yup Day

After finding a map to the Legendary Loot, the Shark family splits up
to hunt the treasure down. / Baby convinces Daddy to say 'yup' to
everything for a day. What's the worst that could happen?

11:00 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Robots To The Rescue

(Rpt) When three big emergencies turn out to be too much for one truck
alone, Blaze turns himself & his friends into super strong robots to
save Axle City from disaster.

11:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G T-Rex Trouble

(Rpt) Blaze & Zeg are in Dinosaur Valley, showing off their robot powers to
their dinosaur friends. But when they discover three lost little
Tyrannosauruses, they must use their powers to get them home.

12:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Leave Marshall Home Alone / Pups Save The Deer

Marshall must get a group of loose kittens back all by himself. But he
has the help of the other pups' packs. Later, Ryder and the PAW
Patrol rescue a family of deer stuck on slippery ice.

12:30 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save The Parrot / Pups Save The Queen Bee

The PAW Patrol heads to the jungle to help their friend Carlos find his
lost parrot. Later, the PAW Patrol discover a beehive in Cap'n Turbot's
lighthouse.

01:00 pm Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Stinky Flower/ Pups Save A Monkey-Naut

Rocky turns his recycling truck into a boat so that he can return a foul-
smelling plant to Mayor Humdinger. A UFO crashes into the bay and
the pups discover a monkey astronaut inside of it!
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02:00 pm

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

05:30 pm

06:00 pm

Paw Patrol (Rpt)

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

It's Pony

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

The Casagrandes

The Thundermans

Henry Danger

Henry Danger

The Middle (Rpt)

PG
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Pups Save The Polar Bears / A Pup In Sheep's Clothing

Ryder and the pups must fly to the Arctic to rescue some lost polar
bear cubs. When little lambs keep running away from Farmer Al's
pasture, it's up to the Paw Patrol to find the missing sheep.

Tomas's Birthday Surprise/family Treasure Hunt

Santiago, Lorelai and Abuelo traverse treacherous waters to bring
Tomas a special birthday surprise. // It's a good ol' fashioned family
competition as everyone pairs up to find the fabled treasure of La
Caverna Secreta.

After finding a map to the Legendary Loot, the Shark family splits up
to hunt the treasure down. / Baby convinces Daddy to say 'yup' to
everything for a day. What's the worst that could happen?

ALL NEW EPISODES

New Digs / Krabs A LA Mode

SpongeBob decides to move into the Krusty Krab so that he will never
be late for work again. When Plankton secretly turns down the
thermostat at the Krusty Krab the entire restaurant freezes over.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Find My Hecks

Frankie and Mike stop worrying about Axl and Sue staying out late
when they discover that they can spy on them with an app on their
phones.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Show Must Go On

When Brick is not allowed to sing at his middle school graduation,
Frankie takes up the fight. Sue may have to miss his graduation
because of her job at Dollywood.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Core Group

Frankie and Mike are excited to meet Axl's girlfriend, only to discover
she has a quirky personality trait. In the meantime, Sue wants to
change her major to theatre.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm To Be Advised

08:30 pm Gogglebox UK (Rpt) M

éosaer);:fzgghage’ Britain's most opinionated TV viewers comment on the best and worst

Mature Themes television shows from the comfort of their sofas. Includes Madonna at
Eurovision, Game of Thrones Finale, Gentleman Jack, EastEnders

09:30 pm South Park (Rpt) M Going Native
Violence,

Coarse Language When Butters starts acting out at school, his parents realise it's time

to tell him why he's not like all of the other kids.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

10:00 pm South Park (Rpt) M Nightmare On Facetime, A
Stylised Violence,

Coarse Language The boy's plans to go trick-or-treating as their comic-book heroes hit a

snag when Stan's dad needs his son's help with a new business
venture.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

10:30 pm South Park (Rpt) M Scause For Applause, A
Stylised Violence

An icon is implicated in a doping scandal, so supporters start cutting
off their symbolic wristbands.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone
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11:00 pm South Park (Rpt) M Obama Wins!

Coarse Language Cartman believes he can affect the outcome of the 2012 presidential
election to win himself a part in the new Star Wars movie.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

11:30 pm The Late Late Show With James M
Corden Mature Themes  jin James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as

he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

12:30 am Bojack Horseman (Rpt) M The Dog Days Are Over
Diane divorces Mr. Peanutbutter and moves into a shabby studio.
Feeling melancholy, she travels to Vietnam to get away from it all, but
soon finds her past catching up with her.
Starring: Will Arnett, Amy Sedaris, Aaron Paul, Alison Brie
Guest Starring: Laura Linney

01:00 am South Park (Rpt) M Timmy 2000

Violence,

Mr. Mackey excuses Timmy from homework when he mistakenly
thinks the boy is suffering from Attention Deficit Disorder. Cartman
and his friends try to develop the same affliction.

Mature Themes
Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

01:30 am South Park (Rpt) M Quintuplets 2000

\S/E)Lﬁgf%eference& The South Park media showers attention on a family with quintuplets

Mature Themes that moves into the area. Meanwhile, Kenny's mum tries to cash in on
the excitement by planning a multiple birth of her own.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

02:00 am The Office (Rpt) M The Target

Sexual References Angela oders a hit on Oscar for cheating with her husband, while Jim
wines and dines Stanley and Phyllis in exchange for a favour, and
Pete creates a tower made out of Dunder Mifflin complaint cards.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Angela Kinsey, Oscar Nufiez,
Jenna Fischer, Ellie Kemper
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02:30 am The Office (Rpt)

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

05:00 am

05:30 am

Dora The Explorer (Rpt)

Dora The Explorer (Rpt)

Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt)

Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

PG
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Lice

Meredith cops the blame when Pam unwittingly brings lice into the
office, causing Dwight to go on a quest to annihilate the tiny insects.
In Philly, Jim gets to play with basketball legend Dr. J.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Catherine
Tate, Ellie Kemper

Guest Starring: Julius Erving

Dora And Diego In The Time Of Dinosaurs

Dora and Diego travel back to prehistoric times and go on a dinosaur
adventure to find Baby Jaguar and bring him home to his birthday

party.

Dora And The Very Sleepy Bear

Dora and Boots try to keep a very sleepy Baby Bear awake long
enough to get her home for her winter nap.

Fluttercakes! / The Perfect Picnic!

Ms. Marmalady won't let the garbage man empty Butterbean's
dumpster unless she beats her in a pancake-making contest. Ms.
Marmalady sabotages the Puddle Scouts' picnic with ants!

Dazzle's Cake-Tastrophe! / Cricket's First Menu!

When Dazzle is left in charge of the cafe, she tries to do everything
herself. Will she learn to ask for help? Cricket's first lunch menu is
ruined when all the ketchup goes missing!

Somenone's In The Kitchen With Sandy/the Inside Job

Plankton steals Sandy's fur to disguise himself as Sandy and get the
Krabby Patty formula. Plankton goes inside SpongeBob's head to get
the Krabby Patty formula.

Greasy Buffoons/ Model Sponge

Mr. Krabs and Plankton woo customers with greasy entrees.
SpongeBob tries a career at being a model in a kitchen sponge
commercial.
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06:00 am Blaze and The Monster Machines G The Driving Force

(Rpt) When Starla the friendly cowgirl truck loses one of her pistons in the
mud pit, Blaze and AJ set out to get it back. But they'll have to hurry
before Crusher gets his greedy tyres on it!

06:30 am Blaze and The Monster Machines G Tool Duel

(Rpt) Gabby is the mechanic all the Monster Machines in town count on to
fix them up, but when Crusher steals all her tools, Gabby needs
Blaze's help to get them back!

07:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Science With Blue

We learn about science today. While we search for clues, we look at
the world with our magnifying glass, meet the Sun, and learn a song
about the planets!

07:26 am Ready Set Dance (Rpt) G Pixies & Pirates

A swashbuckling little story with a sprinkle of fairy dust, Pixies and
Pirates is about allowing every aspect of your personality to shine as
bright as treasure.

07:30 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Sea Patrol: Pups Save A Frozen Flounder / Pups Save A Narwhal

Cap'n Turbot's boat gets frozen in the Arctic Ice. The pups use the
Sea Patroller to help guide a lost narwhal back home.

08:00 am Paw Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Luke Stars / Pups Save Chicken Day

The pups come to the aid of pop star Luke Stars, who has gotten
stuck on a ledge while traveling to Adventure Bay to sing in a concert
with Katie. Mayor Goodway's chicken goes missing on Chicken Day!

08:30 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Trick Or Treat Otis / Bedtime For Peepers

Otis gets mistaken for a real dog while trick or treating, and Abby and
the group need to find him. / When Lex and Miranda have a party,
Abby volunteers to put the playful Peepers to bed.

09:00 am Abby Hatcher (Rpt) G Fuzzly Slumber Party / Fix IT Flug

The Fuzzlies are scared when they think there's a monster lurking
around the hotel. / Princess Flug successfully helps Lex and Teeny
Terry with her glitter goo, then goes overboard.
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09:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Bernacle Face / Pet Sitter Pat

The night before the school dance, Mr. Krabs asks SpongeBob to
help Pearl get rid of a barnacle on her face. SpongeBob asks Patrick
to pet-sit Gary while he's away at his Grandma's birthday party.

10:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Karen 2.0 / Inspongeiac

When Plankton replaces his computer wife Karen with the new, Karen
2, the original Karen ends up working at the Krusty Krab. SpongeBob
can't get to sleep & asks Patrick for help.

10:30 am It's Pony
11:00 am It's Pony

11:30 am Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt) PG Bunsen Is A Beast!/body And The Beast

Bunsen attends his first day of human Middle School in hopes to
prove that beasts and humans can happily co-exist. Bunsen literally
loses his head on picture day and now Mikey has to help him find it!

12:00 pm Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt) PG Hide And Go Freak/bunsen Screams For Ice Cream

Bunsen, Mikey and Amanda play the beast version of "Hide and Go
Seek" in Bunsen's house. Bunsen's love of ice cream almost gets him
expelled when Amanda uses it to lure him out of school.

12:30 pm The Loud House (Rpt) G Roadie To Nowhere / A Fridge Too Far

After learning that Chunk was like her in high school, Luna worries
her ambition to be a rocker is unrealistic. When food Lincoln has
saved in the fridge gets taken, a territory war ensues.

01:00 pm The Casagrandes
01:30 pm The Casagrandes

02:00 pm Victorious (Rpt) G Pilot

Mild Themes Tori Vega's life takes an unexpected new direction when she is invited

to enrol at an elite Hollywood performing arts high school. But once
there, Tori struggles to fit in to her new surroundings.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet
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02:30 pm Victorious (Rpt) G The Bird Scene

Mild Themes Tori goes all out to master an iconic Hollywood Arts monologue known

as "The Bird Scene" in Sikowitz's class. Meanwhile, André and
Robbie join a ballet class to meet girls... with disastrous results.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

03:00 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Date Sam & Freddie

Sam and Freddie begin a very rocky relationship, but problems
circulate around Carly when she has to intervene and resolve their
every argument. Now that she's involved, how can Carly remove
herself?

Starring: Miranda Cosgrove, Jennette McCurdy, Nathan Kress, Jerry
Trainor, Noah Munck

03:30 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Can't Take IT

Mrs. Benson discovers Sam and Freddie's relationship after Gibby
concocts a plan to sabotage their romance and split them up. Will
Carly fight for Sam and Freddie, or help Gibby break them up?

Starring: Miranda Cosgrove, Jennette McCurdy, Nathan Kress, Jerry
Trainor, Noah Munck

04:00 pm Henry Danger
04:30 pm Henry Danger
05:00 pm The Thundermans
05:30 pm The Thundermans

06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Homecoming li: The Tailgate

At the annual homecoming tailgate, Frankie worries that her mother
will ruin things, Sue takes a familiar role, Axl is sick as a dog, and
Mike asks Brick to help him win the cornhole tournament.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Thanksgiving VIl

Frankie clashes with a coworker at her Thanksgiving job, Sue offers
to work to see a guy she likes, Axl has an embarrassing moment at
the bar, and Mike and Brick are bored at home after a blackout.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Convention

Frankie and Mike live in luxury at a dental convention in Des Moines-
incorrectly assuming that all expenses are paid, Axl becomes Sue's
dorm roommate, and Grandpa Big Mike "babysits" Brick at home.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

MOVIE
07:30 pm The Phantom (Rpt) (1996) CC PG
,\S,lti),'(lj'sgga\r/gence’ The Phantom, descendent of a line of African heroes, travels to New
Language York to thwart a criminal genius.
Starring: Billy Zane, Kristy Swanson, Treat Williams, Catherine Zeta-
Jones, James Remar, Patrick McGoohan, Robert Coleby
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 pm Just For Laughs Montreal M All Access: Grace & Mamrie

Sexual References,
Coarse Language . X . . . X
Starring: Grace Helbig, Mamrie Hart, Julia Hladkowicz, Matt O'Brien,

Mark Normand, Matteo Lane, Aisha Brown, Jackie Pirico

ALL NEW EPISODES
10:30 pm Workaholics MA15+ Party Gawds
groféssslfnguage‘ The_ guys become party gods after an energy drink company starts
Crude Humour paying them to throw ragers.
11:00 pm Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ We Be Ballin'

gi:f:éfggﬁgszs When Adam's "third love" shows up at a party, he wants to do

Crude Humour anything to impress her, including falsely claiming to have season
tickets for the Los Angeles Clippers.
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11:30 pm Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ Office Campout
gfjésﬁsl‘eanguage’ When the house needs to be fumigated because of a cockroach
infestation, the men camp out in the office, since they have nowhere
else to stay.
12:00 am John Mulaney: New In Town (Rpt) M John Mulaney: New In Town

Mature Themes In this stand-up special, viewers will find the thoughts and feelings of

writer and stand-up comedian John Mulaney: a pleasant, nearly 30
year old man who enjoys making fun of himself and others.

01:00 am Bojack Horseman (Rpt) M The Dog Days Are Over

Diane divorces Mr. Peanutbutter and moves into a shabby studio.
Feeling melancholy, she travels to Vietnam to get away from it all, but
soon finds her past catching up with her.

Starring: Will Arnett, Amy Sedaris, Aaron Paul, Alison Brie

Guest Starring: Laura Linney

01:30 am South Park (Rpt) M Going_Native

\Chg;erggei_'anguage When Butters starts acting out at school, his parents realise it's time

to tell him why he's not like all of the other kids.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

02:00 am The Office (Rpt) PG Suit Warehouse

Dwight and Clark pose as father and son to land a sale, while Darryl
goes for an interview with Jim's new business, and everybody in the
office goes on a coffee bender thanks to a new espresso machine.

Starring: John Krasinski, Rainn Wilson, Craig Robinson, Jenna
Fischer, Ellie Kemper

Guest Starring: Ed Lauter

02:30 am The Office (Rpt) PG Customer Loyalty

Sexual References Dwight tries to stop Darryl from moving to Jim's start-up company. To

Pam's dismay, Jim misses Cecer's first dance recital, so she agrees
to film it. Nellie spills the beans about Pete and Erin.

Starring: Rainn Wilson, John Krasinski, Jenna Fischer, Catherine
Tate, Craig Robinson, Ellie Kemper

03:00 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt) G Let's Go To Music School

Dora, Emma and Kate help Gus the Bus take all of the instruments to
the kids at Music School.
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Saturday 11th February 2023

03:30 am Dora The Explorer (Rpt)

04:00 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt)

04:30 am Butterbean's Cafe (Rpt)

05:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

05:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Dora And Boots Help The Fairy Godmother

Dora and Boots need to help the Fairy Godmother fix her magic wand,
so she can get her puppy back!

Fairy Sneezy Day! / The Queen Of Quiche!, A

Poppy's allergic to something, and everyone thinks it's Cookie! Will
the Bean Team have to send their kitty away? Later, Butterbean and
Ms. Marmalady both make quiche for the mayor!

The Missing Veggies!/cricket The Flower Girl!

All the veggies are disappearing from Poppy's garden & the Bean
Team thinks Ms. Marmalady is behind it! Cricket stains her flower girl
dress! Will she be able to fix it before the wedding?

Yours, Mine And Mine/kracked Krabs

SpongeBob and Patrick buy a toy and have to learn to share it.
SpongeBob goes with Mr. Krabs to the Cheapest Crab Convention.

Spongebob's Last Stand

SpongeBob and Patrick protest the construction of a highway that
would destroy Jellyfish Fields.
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